
M F Total

1 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 1.4.2022 FRI

2 ACHARYA HARIHARA SCHOOL NON-RES 124 149 273 NIHARIKA BAL 8763090156 2.4.2022 SAT

3 SUNDAY SUNDAY 3.4.2022 SUN

4 KAZIPATNA UGME SCHOOL NON-RES 225 KHAMYAKAR 4.4.2022 MON

5 KAZIPATNA UGME SCHOOL NON-RES 5.4.2022 TUE

6 SUBHDRAPUR P.S SCHOOL NON-RES 55 SUNIL DAS 9777335487 6.4.2022 WED

7 KAZIPATNA AWC AWC 7.4.2022 THU

8 SUBHADRAPUR-1 AWC AWC 30 18 48 8.4.2022 FRI

9 SUBHADRAPUR-2 AWC AWC 32 15 47 9.4.2022 SAT

10 SUNDAY SUNDAY 10.4.2022 SUN

11 KAZIDHIA UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 180 11.4.2022 MON

12 KAZIDHIA UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 12.4.2022 TUE

13 BELESWAR PROJECT UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 52 13.4.2022 WED

14 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 14.4.2022 THU

15 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 15.4.2022 FRI

16 NUAGARH UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 185 16.4.2022 SAT

17 SUNDAY SUNDAY 17.4.2022 SUN

18 NUAGARH UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 18.4.2022 MON

19 NUAGARH UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 19.4.2022 TUE

20 NUAGARH AWC AWC 20.4.2022 WED

21 NAZARPUR P.S SCHOOL NON-RES 110
SURESH KU 

DEHURI
7735697457

21.4.2022 THU

22 NAZARPUR P.S SCHOOL NON-RES 22.4.2022 FRI

23 ANTHONY HOME SCHOOL RES 18 23.4.2022 SAT

24 SUNDAY SUNDAY 24.4.2022 SUN

25 LAXMANPUR P.S SCHOOL NON-RES 44 PRAMODINI SAHOO 9338640307
25.4.2022 MON

26 BELESWAR AWC AWC 25 14 39 26.4.2022 TUE

27 DP SCREENING 27.4.2022 WED

28 DP SCREENING 28.4.2022 THU

29 DP SCREENING 29.4.2022 FRI

30 DP SCREENING 30.4.2022 SAT

1 SUNDAY SUNDAY 1.5.2022 SUN

2 NUAPADA UTKAL BALASHRAM SCHOOL 48 0 48
PRANGYASINI 

PRADHAN
9439895793

2.5.2022 MON

3 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 87 99 186 3.5.2022 TUE

4 NUAGARH NUAGARH P.S SCHOOL 4.5.2022 WED

5
PRATAP 

NAGARI
PRATAP NAGARI-4 AWC 28 18 56

5.5.2022 THU

6 NUAGARH NUAGARH P.S SCHOOL 6.5.2022 FRI

7 CHOWDURA BHUBANAPUR P.S SCHOOL 80 94 174
7.5.2022 SAT

8 SUNDAY SUNDAY 8.5.2022 SUN

9 NUAPADA NUAPADA BALISAHI AWC 35 17 52 9.5.2022 MON

10 NUAPADA NUAPADA MANGALASAHI AWC 32 17 49 10.5.2022 TUE

11 NUAPADA SARTOL P.S SCHOOL 55 11.5.2022 WED

12 NUAPADA SARTOL P.S SCHOOL 12.5.2022 THU

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2022

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2022
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 MICROPLAN OF CMC AREA FOR THE YEAR 2020-2021

Mobile Health Team-I, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:  

Dr.  NATABAR CHAND,AYUSH DOCTOR (Male),8917222370                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Dr. KABITA MALLICK,AYUSH DOCTOR (FEMALE),9337598519

Pharmasist-JAYASHREE KAR,8249902577    
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13
TENTULINAL

I
TENTULINALI AWC 21 15 36 13.5.2022

FRI

14
KRUSAK 

BAZAR
ANTHONY HOME SCHOOL 18

14.5.2022 SAT

15 SUNDAY SUNDAY 15.5.2022 SUN

16 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 16.5.2022 MON

17 NUAPADA SARTOL BALI AWC 28 14 44 17.5.2022 TUE

18 BHANAPUR BHANAPUR H.S SCHOOL 110 18.5.2022 WED

19 BHANAPUR H.S 105 19.5.2022 THU

20 BHANAPUR P.S 20.5.2022 FRI

21 BHANAPUR UPS 82 21.5.2022 SAT

22 SUNDAY SUNDAY 22.5.2022 SUN

23 BHANAPUR BHANAPUR -1 AWC 30 15 45 23.5.2022 MON

24 BHANAPUR -2 AWC 41 15 56 24.5.2022 TUE

25 NAKHARA LAKHESWAR H.S SCHOOL 221 25.5.2022 WED

26 LAKHESWAR H.S 26.5.2022 THU

27 LAKHESWAR H.S 27.5.2022 FRI

28 ADRUTA ASHRAM SCHOOL 28.5.2022 SAT

29 SUNDAY SUNDAY 29.5.2022 SUN

30 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 30.5.2022 MON

31 NAKHARA LAKHESWAR NODAL H.S SCHOOL 31.5.2022 TUE

1 Gandhipalli - I Uppar Sahi AWC 31 13 44 24 20 44 Minakshi Rout 8249205826 1.6.2022 WED

2 Gandhipalli - II Tala Sahi AWC 28 14 42 23 19 42 Susama Patri 8895737200 2.6.2022 THU

3 Gandhipalli - III Majhi Sahi AWC 26 16 42 19 23 42 Manaswini Behera 9583136361
3.6.2022 FRI

4 Neherupalli - I Upper Sahi AWC 31 18 49 29 20 49 Sakuntala Nayak 9937625072 4.6.2022 SAT

5 SUNDAY SUNDAY 0 21 21 42 Geeta Barik 9937788794 5.6.2022 SUN

6 Neherupalli - II Tala Sahi AWC 27 15 42 21 21 42 Geeta Barik 9937788794 6.6.2022 MON

7 Mahimanagar AWC 34 16 50 28 22 50 Anupama Satpathy 9692241284 7.6.2022 TUE

8 Potapokhari - I AWC 32 14 46 25 21 46 Sarada Pati 9853262844 8.6.2022 WED

9 Potapokhari - II AWC 29 18 47 23 24 47 Swarnaprava Das 9937513146 9.6.2022 THU

10 Tinigharia AWC 23 12 35 19 16 35 Sakuntala Das 7205704340 10.6.2022 FRI

11 ADRUTA ASHRAM 11.6.2022 SAT

12 SUNDAY SUNDAY 12.6.2022 SUN

13 Sartol AWC 21 20 41 22 19 41 Sabita Mohanty 9040977165 13.6.2022 MON

14 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 14.6.2022 TUE

15 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 15.6.2022 WED

16 Bidyadharpur (CRRI) - I AWC 35 24 59 27 33 60 Dularani Mahana 9853304757 16.6.2022 THU

17 Bidyadharpur (CRRI) - II AWC 31 21 52 27 25 52 Snehalata Maharana
17.6.2022 FRI

18 Bidyadharpur (CRRI) - III AWC 34 19 53 29 24 53
Hemamanjari 

Maharana
8337932827

18.6.2022 SAT

19 SUNDAY SUNDAY 0 19 22 41 Padmabati Swain 9861105967 19.6.2022 SUN

20 Tinigharia Canal Road AWC 21 20 41 19 22 41 Padmabati Swain 9861105967 20.6.2022 MON

21 REFERAL 21.6.2022 TUE

22 Kachanamal - I AWC 32 12 44 23 21 44 Smitanjali Nayak 9040029540 22.6.2022 WED

23
Kachanamal - II (Nua 

Colony)
AWC 28 11 39 25 14 39 Tilottama Sahu 9861644079

23.6.2022 THU

24
Kachanamal - III (Harijan 

Sahi)
AWC 26 12 38 23 15 38 Kanakalata Naik 9337887473

24.6.2022 FRI

25 ANTHONY HOME 0 27 25 52 Snehalata Maharana
25.6.2022 SAT

26 SUNDAY SUNDAY 0 29 24 53
Hemamanjari 

Maharana
8337932827

26.6.2022 SUN

27 NUAPADA UTKAL BALASHRAM SCHOOL 48 48 0 48
PRANGYASINI 

PRADHAN
9439895793

27.6.2022 MON

28 Jagannath Road Basti AWC 36 24 60 29 31 60 Kalpana Dash 8270495547 28.6.2022 TUE

29 Bhadimul AWC 22 21 43 23 20 43 Arnapurna Dei 7064145008 29.6.2022 WED

30 Station Bazar Kuli Sahi AWC 49 20 69 38 31 69 Bijaylaxmi Sahu 9938369923 30.6.2022 THU

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2022



1 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 1.7.2022 FRI

2 Kachanamal - IV (Das Sahi) AWC 31 20 51 25 26 51 Sukanti Behera 7377155039
2.7.2022 SAT

3 SUNDAY SUNDAY 3.7.2022 SUN

4 Chauliaganj - I Muslim Sahi AWC 38 15 53 28 25 53 Gitarani Sarangi 9237039981
4.7.2022 MON

5
Chauliaganj - II (Thatari 

Sahi)
AWC 32 17 49 29 20 49

5.7.2022 TUE

6 Chauliaganj - III (Sabar Sahi) AWC 30 22 52 28 24 52
Mamuni Priyadarsini 

Saha
9439981309

6.7.2022 WED

7
Chauliaganj - IV (Dhoba 

Sahi)
AWC 32 18 50 29 21 50 Laxmipriya Sahu 9778251201

7.7.2022 THU

8 Chauliaganj Das Sahi Mini AWC 21 18 39 19 20 39 Pratima Dei 9439384793
8.7.2022 FRI

9 ADRUTA ASHRAM 9.7.2022 SAT

10 SUNDAY SUNDAY 10.7.2022 SUN

11 Mukaneswar AWC 29 19 48 25 23 48 Ullasini Mandal 8763226527 11.7.2022 MON

12 Rajnagarpatna AWC 28 23 51 27 24 51 Kabita Muduli 9237319033 12.7.2022 TUE

13 Uttampur AWC 28 16 44 21 23 44 Saraswati Samal 9853576424 13.7.2022 WED

14 Indira-Amania Patna AWC 24 15 39 19 20 39 Kalpana Samal 8596851613 14.7.2022 THU

15 REFERAL 15.7.2022 FRI

16 Jobra Barage Colony AWC 27 18 45 22 23 45 Sumitra Raul 16.7.2022 SAT

17 SUNDAY SUNDAY 17.7.2022 SUN

18 Kunjabihari Basti AWC 30 20 50 21 29 50 Mina Sahu 8908385591 18.7.2022 MON

19 Nilakantheswar Basti AWC 28 17 45 23 22 45 Pratima Behera 9583693993 19.7.2022 TUE

20 Mochi Sahi Chauliaganj - V AWC 25 18 43 20 23 43 Annapurna Mohanty
20.7.2022 WED

21 Bhanpur - III AWC 31 15 46 24 22 46 Prabhasini Pattanaik 7077297051
21.7.2022 THU

22 Bhanpur - IV AWC 29 14 43 22 21 43 Tahena Begum 9237273958 22.7.2022 FRI

23 NUAPADA UTKAL BALASHRAM SCHOOL 48 48 0 48
PRANGYASINI 

PRADHAN
9439895793 23.7.2022

SAT

24 SUNDAY SUNDAY 24.7.20 SUN

25 Pratap Nagari - I AWC 39 16 55 34 21 55 Kanakalata Jena 8260921672 25.7.2022 MON

26 Pratap Nagari - II AWC 37 18 55 31 24 55 Sanjukta behera 9078982706 26.7.2022 TUE

27 Pratap Nagari - III AWC 40 15 55 Rasmi Das 9078217881 27.7.2022 WED

28 Pratap Nagari - v AWC 31 15 46 25 21 46 Laxmipriya Naik 8018427399 28.7.2022 THU

29 Kazipatna - I AWC 34 12 46 23 23 46 Mina Kumari Swain 7064798992
29.7.2022 FRI

30 Kazipatna - II AWC 41 29 70 39 31 70 Tanushri Senapati 9438480633 30.7.2022 SAT

31 Sri konean - I AWC 36 13 49 27 22 49 Pravati Sethi 9337736110 31.7.2022 SUN

1 Sri konean - II AWC 39 31 31 39 70 Arati Nandi 9132254127 1.8.2022 MON

2 Gopalpur - I (Dehurisahi) AWC 28 15 22 21 43
Manjusha Manjari 

Sahu
7873946904

2.8.2022 TUE

3 Gopalpur - III AWC 26 9 17 18 35 Binapani Sahu 9437242048 3.8.2022 WED

4 Gopalpur - IV AWC 27 15 21 21 42 Arunima Acharya 8773369977 4.8.2022 THU

5 Gopalpur - V AWC 27 31 34 24 58 Kiranbala Swain 9937268131 5.8.2022 FRI

6 Gopalpur - VI (Paikasahi) AWC 28 18 22 24 46 Sasmita Pradhan 7381616765 6.8.2022 SAT

7 SUNDAY SUNDAY 7.8.2022 SUN

8 Sikharpur 
Sikharpur Model Project 

UPS
SCHOOL NON-RES 58 50 108

SAILABALA 

MOHAPATRA 9439638022 8.8.2022 MON

9 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 9.8.2022 TUE

10 Tinigharia PS SCHOOL NON-RES 39 31 70 10.6.2022 WED

11 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 11.8.2022 THU

12 Balikuda - I AWC 32 12 21 23 44 Santilata Dei 9776275578 12.8.2022 FRI

13 ANTHONY HOME ASHRAM RES 13.8.2022 SAT

14 SUNDAY SUNDAY 14.8.2022 SUN

 FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2022

Aug-22



15 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 15.8.2022 MON

16
MAHANADI 

VIHAR
Mahanadi Vihar UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 105 88 193

TUE

17 O.M.P O.M.P. Nodal UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 62 37 99 WED

18 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 18.8.2022 THU

19 Balikuda - II AWC 35 18 26 27 53
Prajna Paramita 

Mohanty
9583803704

19.8.2022 FRI

20 Srikoruen Project UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 87 46 133 20.8.2022 SAT

21 SUNDAY SUNDAY 21.8.2022 SUN

22 LINK ROAD Govt. Press Colony Nodal HS SCHOOL NON-RES 235 215 450
SAMSUDIN KHAN 22.8.2022 MON

23 LINK ROAD Govt. Press Colony Nodal HS SCHOOL NON-RES
23.8.2022 TUE

24 LINK ROAD Govt. Press Colony Nodal HS SCHOOL NON-RES
24.8.2022 WED

25 LINK ROAD Govt. Press Colony Nodal HS SCHOOL NON-RES
25.8.2022 THU

26 NUAPADA UTKAL BALASHRAM SCHOOL RES 48 0 48
PRANGYASINI 

PRADHAN
9439895793

26.8.2022 FRI

27 ADRUTA ASHRAM ASHRAM RES 27.8.2022 SAT

28 SUNDAY SUNDAY 28.8.2022 SUN

29 JAGATPUR Tarol UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 104 107 211 29.8.2022 MON

30 Tarol UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 30.8.2022 TUE

31 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 31.8.2022 WED

1 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 1.9.2022 THU

2 NUABAZAR Satsanga Nodal HS SCHOOL NON-RES 179 161 340 2.9.2022 FRI

3 Satsanga Nodal HS 3.9.2022 SAT

4 SUNDAY SUNDAY 4.9.2022 SUN

5 Khan Nagar Khan Nagar Nodal HS SCHOOL NON-RES 353 150 503 ROSY RAY 8763923680 5.9.2022 MON

6 Khan Nagar Khan Nagar Nodal HS SCHOOL 6.9.2022 TUE

7 Khan Nagar Khan Nagar Nodal HS SCHOOL 7.9.2022 WED

8 Khan Nagar Khan Nagar Nodal HS SCHOOL 8.9.2022 THU

9 JAGATPUR Jagatpur Nodal HS SCHOOL NON-RES 96 80 176 9.9.2022 FRI

10 JAGATPUR Jagatpur Nodal HS SCHOOL 10.9.2022 SAT

11 SUNDAY SUNDAY 11.9.2022 SUN

12 JAGATPUR Nimpur HS SCHOOL NON-RES 236 136 372 12.9.2022 MON

13 JAGATPUR Nimpur HS 13.9.2022 TUE

14 JAGATPUR Nimpur HS 14.9.2022 WED

15 NUABAZAR Nuabazar HS SCHOOL NON-RES 308 297 605 15.9.2022 THU

16 Nuabazar HS 16.9.2022 FRI

17 Nuabazar HS 17.9.2022 SAT

18 SUNDAY SUNDAY 18.9.2022 SUN

19 NUABAZAR Nuabazar HS 19.9.2022 MON

20 NUABAZAR Nuabazar HS 20.9.2022 TUE

21
Neheru Nodal 

Uchhabidyalaya
SCHOOL NON-RES 263 155 418

21.9.2022 WED

22
Neheru Nodal 

Uchhabidyalaya 22.9.2022 THU

23
Neheru Nodal 

Uchhabidyalaya 23.9.2022 FRI

24 NUAPADA UTKAL BALASHRAM SCHOOL RES 48 0 48
PRANGYASINI 

PRADHAN
9439895793

24.9.2022 SAT

25 SUNDAY SUNDAY 25.9.2022 SUN

26 Maa Tarini Nodal Bidyapitha SCHOOL NON-RES 266 174 440
PRATAP CH BEHERA

9583810698
26.9.2022 MON

27 Maa Tarini Nodal Bidyapitha
27.9.2022 TUE

Sep-22



28 Maa Tarini Nodal Bidyapitha
28.9.2022 WED

29
PRATAP 

NAGAR
Dhakulei Nodal Bidyalaya SCHOOL NON-RES 189 86 275

JYOTSHNARANI 

PRADHAN 9438133259
29.9.2022 THU

30 Dhakulei Nodal Bidyalaya 30.9.2022 FRI

1 Dhakulei Nodal Bidyalaya NON-RES 1.10.2022 SAT

2 SUNDAY SUNDAY 2.10.2022 SUN

3 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 3.10.2022 MON

4 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 4.10.2022 TUE

5 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 5.10.2022 WED

6 ADRUTA ASHRAM ASHRAM RES 24 0 24 24 6.10.2022 THU

7 Gopalpur - VII (Badheisahi) AWC Dinabala Naik 9937040692
7.10.2022 FRI

8 ANTHONY HOME ASHRAM RES 18 8.10.2022 SAT

9 SUNDAY SUNDAY 9.10.2022 SUN

10 Board HS SCHOOL 402 334 736 10.10.2022 MON

11 Board HS 11.10.2022 TUE

12 Board HS 12.10.2022 WED

13 Board HS 13.10.2022 THU

14 Board HS 14.10.2022 FRI

15 REFERAL R E F E R A L 15.10.2022 SAT

16 SUNDAY SUNDAY 16.10.2022 SUN

17 Balikuda UPS SCHOOL
SCHO

OL
NON-RES 84 64 148

KANKALATA MOHAPATRA9438037036 17.10.2022 MON

18 Bidyadharpur Girls' HS SCHOOL
SCHO

OL
NON-RES 32 28 60

18.10.2022 TUE

19 Block Colony CPS SCHOOL 35 26 61 19.10.2022 WED

20
Reo Colony Project UPS & 

Leprosy p.s
SCHOOL

SCHO

OL
NON-RES 61 49 110

20.10.2022 THU

21
Bidyadharpur Nodal UPS & 

P.S
SCHOOL

SCHO

OL
NON-RES 86 50 136

21.10.2022 FRI

22 NUAPADA UTKAL BALASHRAM SCHOOL RES 48 48 0 48
PRANGYASINI 

PRADHAN
9439895793 22.10.2022

SAT

23 SUNDAY SUNDAY 23.10.2022 SUN

24 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 24.10.2022 MON

25 CRRI HS SCHOOL
SCHO

OL
NON-RES 113 86 199

25.10.2022 TUE

26 CRRI HS
SCHO

OL
NON-RES 105 49 154

26.10.2022 WED

27 CRRI HS & CRRI P.S SCHOOL 27.10.2022 THU

28 Kazidiha UGMES SCHOOL 67 98 165 ANANYA MAJHI 8637290191 28.10.2022 FRI

29 Beleswar Project UPS 96 78 174 BIBHUPADARBINDA ACHARYA9937169949 29.10.2022 SAT

30 SUNDAY SUNDAY 30.10.2022 SUN

31 Beleswar Nodal UPS
SCHO

OL
NON-RES 50 44 94

DIBAKAR PRADHAN 9338546771 31.10.2022 MON

1 Kunjabihari Basti AWC 30 20 50 21 29 50 Mina Sahu 8908385591 1.11.2022 TUE

2 Nilakantheswar Basti AWC 28 17 45 23 22 45 Pratima Behera 9583693993 2.11.2022 WED

3 Mochi Sahi Chauliaganj - V AWC 25 18 43 20 23 43 Annapurna Mohanty
3.11.2022 THU

4 Beleswar AWC 25 21 46 24 22 46 Anupama Behera 7538093689 4.11.2022 FRI

5 Tentulinali AWC 27 16 43 23 20 43 Sarojini Mohanty 9853916687 5.11.2022 SAT

6 SUNDAY SUNDAY 6.11.2022 SUN

7 Uttampur AWC 28 16 44 21 23 44 Saraswati Samal 9853576424 7.11.2022 MON

8 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 8.11.2022 TUE

9 Subhadrapur - I AWC 30 14 44 23 21 44 Sandhyarani Barik 9438748108 9.11.2022 WED

10 Subhadrapur - II AWC 30 15 45 21 24 45 Simarekha Samal 9178954814 10.11.2022 THU

11 Mukaneswar AWC 29 19 48 25 23 48 Ullasini Mandal 8763226527 11.11.2022 FRI

12 Rajnagarpatna AWC 28 23 51 27 24 51 Kabita Muduli 9237319033 12.11.2022 SAT

Oct-22

Nov-22



13 SUNDAY SUNDAY 13.11.2022 SUN

14 Kachanamal - I AWC 32 12 44 23 21 44 Smitanjali Nayak 9040029540 14.11.2022 MON

15
Kachanamal - II (Nua 

Colony)
AWC 28 11 39 25 14 39 Tilottama Sahu 9861644079

15.11.2022 TUE

16
Kachanamal - III (Harijan 

Sahi)
AWC 26 12 38 23 15 38 Kanakalata Naik 9337887473

16.11.2022 WED

17 Kachanamal - IV (Das Sahi) AWC 31 20 51 25 26 51 Sukanti Behera 7377155039
17.11.2022 THU

18 Chauliaganj - I Muslim Sahi AWC 38 15 53 28 25 53 Gitarani Sarangi 9237039981
18.11.2022 FRI

19
Chauliaganj - II (Thatari 

Sahi)
AWC 32 17 49 29 20 49

19.11.2022 SAT

20 SUNDAY SUNDAY 20.11.2022 SUN

21 Chauliaganj - III (Sabar Sahi) AWC 30 22 52 28 24 52
Mamuni Priyadarsini 

Saha
9439981309

21.11.2022 MON

22
Chauliaganj - IV (Dhoba 

Sahi)
AWC 32 18 50 29 21 50 Laxmipriya Sahu 9778251201

22.11.2022 TUE

23 Chauliaganj Das Sahi Mini AWC 21 18 39 19 20 39 Pratima Dei 9439384793
23.11.2022 WED

24 NUAPADA UTKAL BALASHRAM SCHOOL RES 48 48 0 48
PRANGYASINI 

PRADHAN
9439895793

24.11.2022 THU

25 ADRUTA ASHRAM SCHOOL RES 24 0 24 24 25.11.2022 FRI

26 ANTHONY HOME SCHOOL RES 18 18 26.11.2022 SAT

27 SUNDAY SUNDAY 27.11.2022 SUN

28 Medical Behera Sahi Mini AWC 31 18 49 24 25 49 Sasmita Dash 28.11.2022 MON

29 Ranihat Mochi Sahi AWC 33 17 50 26 24 50 Puspalata Garud 6370568787 29.11.2022 TUE

30 Jay Maa Mangala AWC 31 20 51 21 30 51 Kanakalata Swain 9861465156 30.11.2022 WED

1 Nayahat - I AWC 32 18 50 28 22 50 Pramila Behera 9583249457 1.12.2022 THU

2 Nayahat - III AWC 30 25 55 30 25 55 Manasi Naik 9861394810 2.12.2022
FRI

3 Telangapetha AWC 24 21 45 23 22 45 Sabitri Behera 9178152365 3.12.2022
SAT

4 SUNDAY SUNDAY 4.12.2022
SUN

5 Gandhipalli - I Uppar Sahi AWC 31 13 44 24 20 44 Minakshi Rout 8249205826 5.12.2022 MON

6 Gandhipalli - II Tala Sahi AWC 28 14 42 23 19 42 Susama Patri 8895737200 6.12.2022 TUE

7 Gandhipalli - III Majhi Sahi AWC 26 16 42 19 23 42 Manaswini Behera 9583136361
7.12.2022 WED

8 Neherupalli - I Upper Sahi AWC 31 18 49 29 20 49 Sakuntala Nayak 9937625072 8.12.2022 THU

9 Neherupalli - II Tala Sahi AWC 27 15 42 21 21 42 Geeta Barik 9937788794 9.12.2022 FRI

10 Mahimanagar AWC 34 16 50 28 22 50 Anupama Satpathy 9692241284 10.12.2022 SAT

11 SUNDAY SUNDAY 11.12.2022 SUN

12 Jobra Pareswar Sahi AWC 28 20 48 22 26 48 Minati Behera 9668803952 12.12.2022 MON

13 Junuspatna AWC 30 19 49 21 28 49 Jhili Behera 9777156572 13.12.2022 TUE

14 Muradhanpatna - II AWC 37 21 58 24 34 58 Tahera Begum 9861401073 14.12.2022 WED

15 Pratap Nagari - I AWC 39 16 55 34 21 55 Kanakalata Jena 8260921672 15.12.2022 THU

16 Pratap Nagari - II AWC 37 18 55 31 24 55 Sanjukta behera 9078982706 16.12.2022 FRI

17 Pratap Nagari - III AWC Rasmi Das 9078217881 17.12.2022 SAT

18 SUNDAY SUNDAY 18.12.2022 SUN

19 Pratap Nagari - IV AWC 33 21 54 30 24 54 Jayanti Mohanty 9337474293 19.12.2022 MON

20 Pratap Nagari - v AWC 31 15 46 25 21 46 Laxmipriya Naik 8018427399 20.12.2022 TUE

21 Bhanpur - I AWC 30 10 40 Binati Maharana 8908591524 21.12.2022 WED

22 NUAPADA UTKAL BALASHRAM SCHOOL RES 48 48 0 48
PRANGYASINI 

PRADHAN
9439895793

22.12.2022 THU

23 ANTHONY HOME SCHOOL RES 18 18 23.12.2022 FRI

24 ADRUTA ASHRAM 24 24 24 24.12.2022 SAT

25 SUNDAY SUNDAY 25.12.2022 SUN

26 Srikoruen Project UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 87 46 133 26.12.2022 MON

Dec-22



27 Nuagarh PS SCHOOL NON-RES 47 50 97 27.12.2022 TUE

28 Nuagarh UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 98 80 178 28.12.2022 WED

29 Nayahat UPS SCHOOL NON-RES 36 34 70 29.12.2022 THU

30 OSAPHS, Bateswar PS SCHOOL NON-RES 31 19 50 30.12.2022 FRI

31 Nankar Nodal SCHOOL NON-RES 109 66 175 31.12.2022 SAT

1 SUNDAY 1.1.2023 SUN

2
Raj Kishor Bidyapitha, 

Nuasahi PS
SCHOOL NON-RES 58 48 106

2.1.2023 MON

3 Madhusudan P.S SCHOOL NON-RES 20 18 38 3.1.2023 TUE

4 Netaji Nagar PS SCHOOL NON-RES 17 24 41 4.1.2023 WED

5 5.1.2023 THU

6 Indira-Amania Patna AWC 24 15 39 19 20 39 Kalpana Samal 8596851613 6.1.2023 FRI

7 ANTHONY HOME SCHOOL RES 18 18 7.1.2023 SAT

8 SUNDAY SUNDAY 8.1.2023 SUN

9 Naya Chouk PS SCHOOL 22 24 46 9.1.2023 MON

10 Rajendra Nagar PS SCHOOL 31 18 49 10.1.2023 TUE

11 Bapuji PS SCHOOL 30 24 54 11.1.2023 WED

12 Bhadimul PS SCHOOL 28 27 55 12.1.2023 THU

13 Gopalpur - VI (Paikasahi) AWC 28 18 46 22 24 46 Sasmita Pradhan 7381616765 13.1.2023 FRI

14 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 14.1.2023 SAT

15 SUNDAY SUNDAY 15.1.2023 SUN

16 Gopalpur - I (Dehurisahi) AWC 28 15 43 22 21 43
Manjusha Manjari 

Sahu
7873946904

16.1.21 MON

17 Gopalpur - III AWC 26 9 35 17 18 35 Binapani Sahu 9437242048 17.1.2023 TUE

18 Gopalpur - IV AWC 27 15 42 21 21 42 Arunima Acharya 8773369977 18.1.2023 WED

19 Gopalpur - V AWC 27 31 58 34 24 58 Kiranbala Swain 9937268131 19.1.2023 THU

20 Balikuda - I AWC 32 12 44 21 23 44 Santilata Dei 9776275578 20.1.2023 FRI

21 Balikuda - II AWC 35 18 53 26 27 53
Prajna Paramita 

Mohanty
9583803704

21.1.2023 SAT

22 SUNDAY SUNDAY 22.1.2023 SUN

23 Bhanpur - II AWC 29 11 40 19 21 40 Latika Patra 23.1.2023 MON

24 REFERAL R E F E R A L 24.1.2023 TUE

25 Bhanpur - III AWC 31 15 46 24 22 46 Prabhasini Pattanaik
25.1.2023 WED

26 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 26.1.2023 THU

27 Bhanpur - III AWC 31 15 46 24 22 46 Prabhasini Pattanaik 7077297051
27.1.2023 FRI

28 Bhanpur - IV AWC 29 14 43 22 21 43 Tahena Begum 9237273958 28.1.2023 SAT

29 SUNDAY SUNDAY 29.1.2023 SUN

30 Kesharpur - I AWC 28 25 53 24 29 53 Chandana Sahu 30.1.2023 MON

31 Kesharpur - II AWC 30 26 56 29 27 56 9439707356 31.1.2023 TUE

1 Kazipatna - I AWC 34 12 46 23 23 46 Mina Kumari Swain 7064798992
1.2.2023 WED

2 Kazipatna - II AWC 41 29 70 39 31 70 Tanushri Senapati 9438480633 2.2.2023 THU

3 Sri konean - I AWC 36 13 49 27 22 49 Pravati Sethi 9337736110 3.2.2023 FRI

4 Sri konean - II AWC 39 31 70 31 39 70 Arati Nandi 9132254127 4.2.2023 SAT

5 SUNDAY SUNDAY 5.2.2023 SUN

6 Thoria Sahi - I AWC 36 10 46 24 22 46 Dukhini Sahu 7064662869 6.2.2023 MON

7 Thoria Sahi - II Ghasisahi AWC 31 14 45 21 24 45 Sandhyarani Bihari 9078613518 7.2.2023 TUE

8 Thoria Sahi - III AWC 29 14 43 20 23 43 Bhabati Mohanty 9692197498 8.2.2023 WED

9
Thoria Sahi - IV  Sweeper 

Colony
AWC 32 12 44 21 23 44 Sandhyarani Bihari 9348456424

9.2.2023 THU

10 Kanheipur AWC 31 14 45 25 20 45 Mandakini Panda 9439707356 10.2.2023 FRI

11 Gahmadia AWC 31 14 45 23 22 45 Bisnushri Nayak 7978781390 11.2.2023 SAT

12 SUNDAY SUNDAY 12.2.2023 SUN

13 Budhimangala Sweeper AWC 31 21 52 24 28 52 Tapaswini Bhuyan 9861566956 13.2.2023 MON

14 Buxi Bazar Baniasahi AWC 31 22 53 28 25 53 Niharika Moharana 7077825275 14.2.2023 TUE

Jan-23

Feb-23



15 Machhua Bazar AWC 33 20 53 27 26 53 Jyotsnarani Kahali 9439905725 15.2.2023 WED

16 Mangalabag Malha Sahi AWC 34 20 54 33 21 54 Baijayanti Samal 9938384719 16.2.2023 THU

17 Medical Road Nadikula Sahi AWC 30 18 48 23 25 48 Anusaya Palei 8763259222
17.2.2023 FRI

18 HOLIDAY Bose Campus AWC 28 15 43 22 21 43 Rasmirekha Sahu 9337742555 18.2.2023 SAT

19 SUNDAY SUNDAY 19.2.2023 SUN

20 Bidyadharpur (CRRI) - I AWC 35 24 59 27 33 60 Dularani Mahana 9853304757 20.2.2023 MON

21 Bidyadharpur (CRRI) - II AWC 31 21 52 27 25 52 Snehalata Maharana
21.2.2023 TUE

22 Bidyadharpur (CRRI) - III AWC 34 19 53 29 24 53
Hemamanjari 

Maharana
8337932827

22.2.2023 WED

23 Sartol AWC 21 20 41 22 19 41 Sabita Mohanty 9040977165 23.2.2023 THU

24 REFERAL 24.2.2023 FRI

25 Tinigharia AWC 23 12 35 19 16 35 Sakuntala Das 7205704340 25.2.2023 SAT

26 SUNDAY SUNDAY 26.2.2023 SUN

27 NUAPADA UTKAL BALASHRAM SCHOOL RES 48 48 0 48
PRANGYASINI 

PRADHAN 27.2.2023 MON

28 ADRUTA ASHRAM SCHOOL RES 24 0 24 24 28.2.2023 TUE

1 ANTHONY HOME SCHOOL RES 18 18 1.3.2023 WED

2 Tinigharia Canal Road AWC 21 20 41 19 22 41 Padmabati Swain 9861105967 2.3.2023 THU

3 Poparpada AWC 19 15 34 18 16 34 Ritanjali Jena 3.3.2023 FRI

4 REFERRAL 4.3.2023 SAT

5 SUNDAY Sartol Bali AWC 24 18 42 21 21 42 Damayanti Das 8763811469 5.3.2023 SUN

6 SUNDAY 6.3.2023 MON

7 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 7.3.2023 TUE

8 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 8.3.2023 WED

9 HOLIDAY 9.3.2023 THU

10 Nankar Nodal SCHOOL NON-RES 109 66 175 10.3.2023

11 Nankar Nodal SCHOOL NON-RES 11.3.2023

12 SUNDAY SUNDAY 12.3.2023 SUN

13 Madhusudan Govt. HS SCHOOL 67 37 104 13.3.2023 MON

14 REFERRAL 14.3.2023 TUE

15 Lakheswar Nodal HS 182 67 249 15.3.2023 WED

16 Lakheswar Nodal HS 16.3.2023 THU

17 Nayahat UPS
SCHO

OL
NON-RES 36 34 70

17.3.2023 FRI

18 Nayahat UPS 18.3.2023 SAT

19 SUNDAY SUNDAY 19.3.2023 SUN

20 Chauliaganj - I Muslim Sahi AWC 38 15 53 28 25 53 Gitarani Sarangi
20.3.2023 MON

21
Chauliaganj - II (Thatari 

Sahi)
AWC 32 17 49 29 20 49

21.3.2023 TUE

22 REFERAL 22.3.2023 WED

23 Telangapetha AWC 24 21 45 23 22 45 Sabitri Behera 9178152365 23.3.2023 THU

24 Jay Maa Mangala AWC 31 20 51 21 30 51 Kanakalata Swain 9861465156 24.3.2023 FRI

25 NUAPADA BLIND AND DEAF SCHOOL 44
25.3.2023 SAT

26 SUNDAY SUNDAY 26.3.2023 SUN

27 NUAPADA UTKAL BALASHRAM SCHOOL RES 48 48 0 48
PRANGYASINI 

PRADHAN 27.3.2023 MON

28 ADRUTA ASHRAM SCHOOL RES 24 0 24 24 28.3.2023 TUE

29 ANTHONY HOME 29.3.2023 WED

30 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 30.3.2023 THU

31 REFERAL 31.3.2023 FRI

Mar-21




